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	In the Matter of Verizon’s Objection, Protest and Request for Investigation in Response to Qwest’s Recent Filing of its Revised Access Service Tariff Sheets 13, 13.1, and 16 / Appendix A to Protective Order
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this 12th day of March, 2009, I caused to be e-mailed a true and correct copy of Appendix A to Protective Order of the following Verizon personnel:  Patrick H. Merrick, Robin Fishbein, Donna M. Donahue, Thomas F. Dixon, and Richard B. Severy, and William J. Evans, counsel for Verizon to the following:

Michael Ginsberg
Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Building
160 East 300 South
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114

mginsberg@utah.gov

Casey Coleman
Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Building
160 East 300 South
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114

ccoleman@utah.gov

William Duncan
Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Building
160 East 300 South
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114

bduncan@utah.gov

James Farr

Qwest 

421 SW Oak Street, Suite 810

Portland, Oregon 97204
James.Farr@qwest.com


Alex M. Duarte
Corporate Counsel 

Qwest 

421 SW Oak Street, Suite 810

Portland, Oregon 97204
Alex.Duarte@qwest.com 

Butler, Carla
Qwest 

421 SW Oak Street, Suite 810

Portland, Oregon 97204
Carla.Butler@qwest.com

DATED this __12th___ day of March, 2009.

/s/ Colette V. Dubois

_________________________________

Colette V. Dubois
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